® WWW.LEDOLOGY.COM
A BRAND
TYPE:
PROJECT NAME:
S
P
E
C

209208
ORDERING INFO
Model (Order Code) Structure Finishes LEDGlass Finishes
27: 2700KBR: Bronze
30: 3000KFU: Grey
TR: Transparent
L25A8-651.30/D5
Driver Options
120V LTE
120V-277V 0-10V
(5
9.
05
”)
(1.96”)
(1
1.
81
”)
Lum. flux of light
source [lm] 3.5W 370 lm
Structure finishes:
Glass finishes:
Color rendering: CRI >90
Materials: Aluminum body
Ingress protection: IP40
Black
Bronze Grey Transparent
06: Black
08: White
55: Bronze
60: Titanium
53: Frosted Brass
White Bronze Titanium Frosted
Brass